SGM845xQ
-16V to 80V, 1.3MHz, Automotive
High-Precision Current Sense Amplifier
with Open-Drain Comparator and Reference
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2026 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM845AQ MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845AQMS8G/TR 2A1MS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845BQ MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845BQMS8G/TR 2A2MS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845CQ MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845CQMS8G/TR 2A3MS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845DQ MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845DQMS8G/TR 2A4MS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845EQ MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845EQMS8G/TR 2A5MS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code